
Hacking Drive No. 37 No. 18 Eskdale Road

430

24
25

3525

88
0

FOR CONSTRUCTION

Mr & Mrs Holmes

Description

Drawn Checked Date

Dwg. No. Rev.

Rev.

Scale

Job No.

Client

Job Title

Drawing Title

Date

2404

CM CM JUN 24

LAWFUL DEVELOPMENT

37 Hacking Drive
Longridge, PR3
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REAR ELEVATION

No. 37 Hacking DriveLangdale Drive No. 35 No. 33
8250

New dorma roof extention - 
wall finish to match existing - 
tiles to roof to match existing 
with upvc rainwateer goods 
and matching soffit board
UPVC windows to match 
existing

Proposed side elevation

Proposed rear elevation
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